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Company Name

4W Solutions, Inc.

Adventus Technologies, Inc.

ARES Corporation

CSS-Dynamac Inc.

Dart Medical Inc

Fiore Industries Inc

Implemetrics Inc

Kepa Services

Life Safety Group, LLC

Mainthia Technologies Inc
Soni Tech
Summit Technologies &

Solutions Inc.

Synergy Solutions

CSFO Interested Parties List

Address

5330 Griggs Rd. Ste A113
Houston, TX 77021

5855 Sovereign Dr.
Houston, TX 77036

1331 Gemini St., Ste. 120
Houston, TX 77058

10301 Democracy Ln., Ste 300

Fairfax, VA 22030

16707 Q St. Suite 2C
Omaha, NB 68135

8601 Washington St. NE, Ste B

Albuquerque, NM 87113

1322 Space Park Dr, Ste A236
Houston, TX 77058

2300 N. Mayfair Rd., Ste 100
Milwaukee, WI 53226

12512 Knightsbridge Court
Rockville MD 20850

7055 Engle Rd., Ste 502
Cleveland, OH 44130

10680 Hoyt Street
Broomfield, CO 80021

7686 Richmond Hwy, Ste 110
Alexandria, VA 22306

101 N. Rutgers Ave., Ste 202
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

1831 71st St.

Wichita Tribal Enterprises, LLC Tulsa, OK 74136

Contact Name

Bruce Fleming

John Bailey

Gabe Garrett

Sherm Teuscher

Kay Dartman

Jerald King

Dayle Frazier

Melinda Grittner

Mark Manevich

L. Todd Lockhart

Tim Frederick

Nathan Schweitzer

Kim Davis

Mike Reeves

Phone

713-202-6405

713-783-1966

281-956-4910

281-483-6471

402-505-3420

505-255-9797

281-335-0739

414-702-8844

240-476-6960

440-816-0202

305-552-1099

703-746-8700

865-813-4141

281-286-9203

NNJ1361974L-1

Email

bwfleiming@4wsolutions.com

jbailey@adventus-tech.com

ggarrett@arescorporation.com

sherman.s.teuscher@nasa.gov

kdartman@dartmedicalinc.com

iking@fiore-ind.com

dayle frazier@implemetrics.com

mgrittner@kepasi.com

mark.manevich@gmail.com

tlockhart@mainthia.com

tim@soniTechNDT.com

nschweitzer@summit-ts.com

kim.davis@ssi-synergy.com

mreeves@wichita-tribe.com
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